Hexatronic AS
Nils Hansens vei 4, 0667 Oslo
Ordering information
Partnumber Description Duct dimension
1/MPB30601/7 Straight connector w. cover 7/3.5 mm
1/MPB30601/83 Straight connector w. cover 8/3.5 mm
1/MPB30601/8 Straight connector w. cover 8/4.4 mm
1/MPB30601/106 Straight connector w. cover 10/6 mm
1/MPB30601/128 Straight connector w. cover 12/8 mm
1/MPB30601/14 Straight connector w. cover 14/10 mm
1/MPB30601/16 Straight connector w. cover 16/12 mm
Product description
Specification for the clear push fit straight connector. The fittings are designed to join microducts by being
pushed onto a clean cut duct/tube end.  A seal is made with internal O-rings. The design of the connector,
which incorporates internal steel teeth, prevents accidental separation of the connector from the micro-